Full Name (as you want on your certificate):

Company/Organization

Daniel Tranter daniel.tranter@state.mn.us MN Dept. of Health St. Paul MN
Pamela June Markham nama2.three@yahoo.com

Amanda Koch amanda.koch@dhs.wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Department of Health Services Madison Wisconsin
Zakkary Zander airqualitytech@badriver-nsn.gov Bad River Natural Resources Odanah Wi
Kimberly Dawson kimberlym.dawson@dhs.wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Department of Health Services Madison WiI
Alexis Gigliello alexis.gigliello@lung.org American Lung Association Springfield IL
Leslie E Smith |1l smithL9@michigan.gov MI Dept. of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy Lansing Ml
Melinda Enstrom melinda.enstrom@illinois.gov IEMA-OHS Radon Program Springfield IL
Ashley Shoemake ashley.shoemake@lung.org American Lung Association Austin X
Rebecca Padilla rebecca.padilla@lung.org American Lung Association Park Forest IL

Jill Heins Nesvold jilLheins@lung.org American Lung Association St. Paul MN
Todd Trame todd@i-inspectindy.com i-Inspect, LLC Westfield IN

Lisa Morris lisa.morris@odh.ohio.gov Ohio Department of Health Columbus OH

Joe Mishak customercare@aardvarkfortwayne.com Aardvark Home Inspectors Fort Wayne IN
Timothy Paino tim.paino@housemaster.com Paino Home Inspections,dba Housemaster Avon IN
Nancy Bredhoff nbredhoff@rtca.com RTCA Radon Testing Corporation of America, Inc. ELMSFORD NY
Victoria Cardona vcardona@patrneresi.com Partner ESI Greenfield Indiana
Lisa A Cauldwell, MPH lcauldwell@marionhealth.org Marion County Public Health Dept Indianapolis IN
Valerie Sweeney vsweeney@marionhealth.org Marion County Public Health Department Indianapolis IN
Terrence Jones terry@homeairhealth.net Home Air Health Mokena Illinois
Mya Smith msmith@aegisenvironmentalinc.com Aegis Environmental Inc. Greenwood Indiana
Abel Craig acraig@marionhealth.org Marion County Public Health Department Indianapolis IN

Eric Gentry eric@goguardianpro.com GuardianPro Environmental Louisville KY
David Aldridge environmental@goguardianpro.com GuardianPro Environmental Louisville KY
Travis Thomas travis@yeslabsllc.com YES Labs Mishawaka IN
Robert Coffee bob@yeslabsllc.com YES Labs Mishawaka IN
Michael Lingle mike@yeslabsllc.com YES Labs Mishawaka IN
Noah Couch noah@yeslabsllc.com YES Labs Mishawaka IN
Dawn Coffee dawn@yeslabsllc.com YES Labs Mishawaka IN
Crystal Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech/Systemair Lenexa KS
Matthew Sparks indiana@sparksgeneralservices.com Sparks General Services INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
Brent Whalen brent@inspectionspi.com Spotlight Property Inspection Indianapolis IN
William Halstead halsteadhomeinspections@gmail.com Halstead Home Inspections Sulphur Springs IN
Benjamin Mangold ben.d.mangold@gmail.com Williams Environmental Control Westfield Indiana
Keziah Jensen-Cannon keziah.cannon@gmail.com RT Moore Indianapolis IN
Michael J Lyons lyons@lyonsteam.com Williams Environmental Control Westfield IN
Noelle LoConte, MD, FASCO ns3@medicine.wisc.edu Madison WI
Andrew Schumacher andrew.schumacher@odh.ohio.gov Ohio Department of Health Columbus OH
Rebecca Padilla Rebecca.Padilla@Lung.org American Lung Association Park Forest IL
BEVERLY SEDON BEVERLY.SEDON@ONEATLAS.COM Atlas Technical Consultants LLC Columbus OH
Dane Allen daneallen0914@gmail.com Great Lakes Radon Livonia Mi
Katie Etter ketter@health.in.gov IN Dept. of Health Indianapolis IN

Paul Krievins pkrievins@health.in.gov IN Dept. of Health Indianapolis IN
Jennifer Berk jberk1@health.in.gov IN Dept. of Health Indianapolis IN
Trent Crohn tcrohn@partneresi.com Bloomington IN
Simeon Baker sbaker@co.monroe.in.us Monroe County Health Department Bloomington IN




Bradley Ratliff Bradley@allmichiganmitigation.com All Michigan Mitigation Rockford Michigan
Gary Ringer ecoenvironmentalsolutions@gmail.com Eco-Environmental Solutions Detroit Ml
Gilbert R Ward gotoradonguy@gmail.com Advanced Home Solutions, Inc. Plainfield Indiana
Tiffany Nichols tknichol@yahoo.com American Lung Association Indianapolis Indiana
Jay Anderson jdanderson3@live.com Indianapolis Indiana
Vance Larimer blhomeinspections1@gmail.com Battle Ground Indiana
Zan Jones zan.jones@radonova.com Radonova Lombard IL
Christopher D. Rust chris@hoosierradon.com Hoosier Radon Remediation Greenwood IN
Steve Klima office@aardvarkmishawaka.com Aardvark Home Inspectors Mishawaka INDIANA
Todd Patterson customercare@aardvarkfortwayne.com Aardvark Home Inspectors Fort Wayne INDIANA
Joe Mishak customercare@aardvarkfortwayne.com Aardvark Home Inspectors Fort Wayne INDIANA
Toni Nicole Ramos ramos.toni@epa.gov USA Environmental Protection Agency Chicago IL
Juan Carlos Morales morales.juan@epa.gov US EPA Chicago Illinois
Kristina Snyder kesnyder@ksu.edu Manhattan KS
greg@greenearthremediation.com Green Earth Remediation Byron Center M

Gregory Pucci




